
For updated info, visit www.calstatela.edu/ccoe Click CCOE Events or call (323) 343-4300

Spring Semester begins
Monday, January 22, 2018|

2nd Annual Mental and Behavioral Health Conference
Saturday, April 28, 2018 | 8 a.m. to 2 p.m.
Golden Eagle Ballrooms

Honors Convocation/Day of the Educator Celebration
Thursday, May 3, 2018 |  5 p.m. to 7:30 p.m.
Golden Eagle Ballrooms at Cal State LA
Reception followed by the program

CCOE Commencement
Monday, May 21, 2018 | Ceremony 5:30 p.m.
University Gymnasium, Billie Jean King Sports Complex

California Teacher Summit
King Hall
Friday, July 27, 2018

Fall 2017 & 
Winter/Spring 2018

Event Calendar

Fall Semester ends
Wednesday, December 15, 2017 

University Closed
Saturday, December 25, 2017 to Tuesday, January 2, 2017

Martin Luther King, University Closed 
Thursday, January 15, 2018 

Inclusive Schools Leadership Institute
Thursday, January 18, 2018 | 8:30 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. 
Golden Eagle Ballroom 3, 3rd floor
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